



1Z0-448^{Q&As}

Oracle Data Integrator 12c Essentials

Pass Oracle 1Z0-448 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-448.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You must monitor and manage a co-located stand-alone agent, OracleDIAgent1, by using the ODI plug-in for Enterprise Manager Cloud Control.

Which is the correct command to start this agent on Linux? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. `./agent.sh -NAME=OracleDIAgent1 -PORT=20910`
- B. `./agent.sh -NAME=OracleDIAgent1`
- C. `./startComponent.sh OracleDIAgent1`
- D. `./startComponent.sh OracleDIAgent1 -PORT=20910`

Correct Answer: A

(<https://community.oracle.com/thread/3780742?start=0andtstart=0>)

QUESTION 2

You want to draw directly in the data flow all the details about how the different servers involved are connected, in order to load a specific table by using ODI.

What must you do to accomplish this? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. In the ODI Interface palette, choose the more convenient graphic objects to link the involved servers.
- B. You need not draw directly in the data flow all the details about how the different servers involved are connected. ODI automatically designs the flow and how servers are connected.
- C. You need not draw directly in the data flow all the details about how the different servers involved are connected. The code will be the black box generated directly by ODI.
- D. You must draw directly in the data flow all the details about how the different servers involved are connected, and also specify with variables the passwords for connecting to the data contained in the servers.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

How can you define the order in which target data stores are loaded in a Mapping? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. ODI automatically computes the load order based on the order on which the data stores were added to the Mapping.
- B. You can use the Target Order field.
- C. You can use the Target Load Order field.
- D. You can use the Load Order field.



Correct Answer: C

(<https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/1212/odi/ODIDG/mappings.htm#ODIDG1562>)

QUESTION 4

Which two statements are true about using ODI and Oracle GoldenGate together? (Choose two.)

- A. Oracle GoldenGate primarily performs aggregations for ODI.
- B. Oracle GoldenGate and ODI are used together primarily for running weekly batch jobs.
- C. Oracle GoldenGate provides non-invasive changed data capture capabilities to ODI.
- D. ODI starts and stops Oracle GoldenGate processes automatically during a Mapping execution.
- E. ODI and Oracle GoldenGate enable real-time business intelligence.

Correct Answer: AE

(<http://www.oracle.com/us/products/middleware/data-integration/oracle-goldengate-realtime-access2031152.pdf>)

QUESTION 5

Which two statements are true about big data support in ODI? (Choose two.)

- A. ODI uses its own transformation engine to process data in a Hadoop cluster.
- B. ODI performs data transformations inside a Hadoop cluster.
- C. ODI must perform data transformations outside Hadoop in an Oracle database.
- D. ODI allows moving data in and out of a Hadoop cluster.

Correct Answer: BD

(<https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/1213/odi/develop-app-adapters/hadoop.htm#ODIAA193>)

[1Z0-448 VCE Dumps](#)

[1Z0-448 Exam Questions](#)

[1Z0-448 Braindumps](#)